
TDC PARK WEST AUTOTEST MAY 2013

E Overall Class

No Name Class N Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Total Place Place

B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CLASS POSITIONS

32 Karl Grehan 14 B 73.6 73.7 73.4 PP 220.7 67.0 64.2 64.7 416.6 63.6 70.5 P 63.3 614.0 64.2 678.2 1

16 Joanne Lombard 14 B 93.6 M 88.6 83.2 L 265.4 81.1 84.2 M 75.5 506.2 83.6 M 79.3 77.2 746.3 82.1 L 828.4 2

36 Mark Geraghty 14 B 82.2 L 74.8 74.9 231.9 0.0 74.1 0.0 306.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 306.0 0.0 NF

29 John Kane 14 N 64.6 69.2 67.5 201.3 59.8 60.9 68.1 390.1 63.0 62.8 62.5 578.4 63.2 641.6 1

26 Jay Donegan 14 N 65.7 67.5 66.1 199.3 64.7 61.8 64.1 389.9 62.6 63.8 61.7 578.0 64.5 642.5 2

8 Damien Phillips 14 N 71.4 68.6 69.6 L 209.6 74.2 L 70.1 67.5 421.4 62.6 66.1 64.4 614.5 65.7 680.2 3

46 Paul Ramoutar 14 N 71.3 75.7 L 68.6 L 215.6 77.1 L 62.6 65.2 420.5 62.5 64.9 65.9 613.8 67.1 680.9 4

15 Glenn Kilty 14 N 65.2 87.5 F 64.3 217.0 79.8 F 63.2 65.3 425.3 65.8 L 65.5 58.9 615.5 67.0 682.5 5

43 Patricia Denning 14 N 65.4 87.5 F 70.3 223.2 79.8 F 63.9 84.1 F 451.0 62.2 82.8 F 62.0 658.0 83.2 F 741.2 6

27 Joe Downey 14 N 78.2 L 87.5 F 76.8 242.5 79.8 F 78.3 L 84.1 F 484.7 67.6 82.8 F 66.6 701.7 83.2 F 784.9 7

3 Anthony Freeney 13 N 61.4 70.5 53.2 185.1 63.1 58.2 65.4 371.8 68.4 61.8 61.6 563.6 62.8 626.4 1

24 James Mansfield 11 N 70.4 73.3 P 66.8 210.5 67.5 64.5 65.4 407.9 65.0 64.1 79.2 L 616.2 64.2 680.4 2

52 Stephen Briggs 13 N 81.4 M 58.1 73.1 212.6 75.7 78.2 M 68.1 434.6 75.8 68.0 74.5 652.9 67.5 720.4 3

56 Zoe Briggs 13 N 81.4 M 78.1 M 73.2 F 232.7 83.1 M 78.2 M 78.4 L 472.4 84.5 78.8 81.6 M 717.3 77.2 794.5 4

1 Alan Auerbach 4 E 56.4 61.0 57.0 174.4 61.1 54.3 59.0 348.8 54.5 58.5 55.6 517.4 59.8 577.2 1

51 Simon Echlin 3 E 54.6 53.1 48.4 156.1 53.2 47.7 50.8 307.8 47.9 78.5 F 75.6 F 509.8 79.8 F 589.6 2

9 Eddie Peterson 3 E 56.9 P 55.8 50.1 162.8 51.8 48.5 51.0 314.1 67.9 M 78.5 F 75.6 F 536.1 79.8 F 615.9 3



OVERALL POSITIONS

No Name Class Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Total Place Place

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Alan Auerbach 4 E 56.4 61.0 57.0 174.4 61.1 54.3 59.0 348.8 54.5 58.5 55.6 517.4 59.8 577.2 1 1

51 Simon Echlin 3 E 54.6 53.1 48.4 156.1 53.2 47.7 50.8 307.8 47.9 78.5 F 75.6 F 509.8 79.8 F 589.6 2 2

9 Eddie Peterson 3 E 56.9 P 55.8 50.1 162.8 51.8 48.5 51.0 314.1 67.9 M 78.5 F 75.6 F 536.1 79.8 F 615.9 3 3

3 Anthony Freeney 13 N 61.4 70.5 53.2 185.1 63.1 58.2 65.4 371.8 68.4 61.8 61.6 563.6 62.8 626.4 4 1

29 John Kane 14 N 64.6 69.2 67.5 201.3 59.8 60.9 68.1 390.1 63.0 62.8 62.5 578.4 63.2 641.6 5 1

26 Jay Donegan 14 N 65.7 67.5 66.1 199.3 64.7 61.8 64.1 389.9 62.6 63.8 61.7 578.0 64.5 642.5 6 2

32 Karl Grehan 14 B 73.6 73.7 73.4 PP 220.7 67.0 64.2 64.7 416.6 63.6 70.5 P 63.3 614.0 64.2 678.2 7 1

8 Damien Phillips 14 N 71.4 68.6 69.6 L 209.6 74.2 L 70.1 67.5 421.4 62.6 66.1 64.4 614.5 65.7 680.2 8 3

24 James Mansfield 11 N 70.4 73.3 P 66.8 210.5 67.5 64.5 65.4 407.9 65.0 64.1 79.2 L 616.2 64.2 680.4 9 2

46 Paul Ramoutar 14 N 71.3 75.7 L 68.6 L 215.6 77.1 L 62.6 65.2 420.5 62.5 64.9 65.9 613.8 67.1 680.9 10 4

15 Glenn Kilty 14 N 65.2 87.5 F 64.3 217.0 79.8 F 63.2 65.3 425.3 65.8 L 65.5 58.9 615.5 67.0 682.5 11 5

52 Stephen Briggs 13 N 81.4 M 58.1 73.1 212.6 75.7 78.2 M 68.1 434.6 75.8 68.0 74.5 652.9 67.5 720.4 12 3

43 Patricia Denning 14 N 65.4 87.5 F 70.3 223.2 79.8 F 63.9 84.1 F 451.0 62.2 82.8 F 62.0 658.0 83.2 F 741.2 13 6

27 Joe Downey 14 N 78.2 L 87.5 F 76.8 242.5 79.8 F 78.3 L 84.1 F 484.7 67.6 82.8 F 66.6 701.7 83.2 F 784.9 14 7

56 Zoe Briggs 13 N 81.4 M 78.1 M 73.2 F 232.7 83.1 M 78.2 M 78.4 L 472.4 84.5 78.8 81.6 M 717.3 77.2 794.5 15 4

16 Joanne Lombard 14 B 93.6 M 88.6 83.2 L 265.4 81.1 84.2 M 75.5 506.2 83.6 M 79.3 77.2 746.3 82.1 L 828.4 16 2

36 Mark Geraghty 14 B 82.2 L 74.8 74.9 231.9 0.0 74.1 0.0 306.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 306.0 0.0 NF


